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MAZDA

MX-5 CUP

+v. BFGoadrich

Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

Sebring International Raceway - Short Course / 1.7 miles
October 20 - 21, 2021 / Sebring, Florida

Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By BFGoodrich
Session 22 Time Cards

Invalidated-Lap [l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed
Michael Borden 1 4:42.262 21.681 4:42.262
1 2 1:20.794 75.748  6:03.056
Mazda MX-5 Cup 3 1:22.618 74.075  7:25.674
1 1:25.922 71.227 1:25.922 4 1:20.303 76.211 8:45.977
2 1:16.283 80.227  2:42.205 5 1:19.265 77.209 10:05.242
3 1:15.879 80.654  3:58.084 6 77.800 11:23.905
4 1:16.058 80.464  5:14.142 7 1:18.706 77.757 12:42.611
5 1:15.752 80.789  6:29.894 8 1:18.704 77.759 14:01.315
6 1:15.635 80.914 7:45.529 9 1:20.571 75.957 15:21.886
7 1:15.647 80.901 9:01.176 10 1:20.130 76.375 16:42.016
8 1:15.841 80.694 10:17.017 11 1:19.539 76.943 18:01.555
9 1:15.928 80.602 11:32.945
10 1:15.682 80.864 12:48.627
11 1:15.706 80.838 14:04.333
12 81.050 15:19.841
13 1:16.447 80.055 16:36.288
14 1:19.149 77.322 17:55.437
3 Grant West
Mazda MX-5 Cup
1 1:43.491 59.135  1:43.491
2 1:17.199 79.275  3:00.690
3 1:16.049 80.474 4:16.739
4 1:16.065 80.457  5:32.804
5 1:16.067 80.455 6:48.871
6 80.699  8:04.708
7 1:33.602 65.383  9:38.310
8 1:17.594 78.871 10:55.904
9 1:16.386 80.119 12:12.290
10 1:16.275 80.235 13:28.565
11 1:16.639 79.854 14:45.204
12 1:16.391 80.114 16:01.595
13 1:20.269 76.243 17:21.864
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